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Tuesday, 07 July 2020 

 

Wednesday, 08 July 2020 

15:00 – 16:00  EU Affairs, Trade Policy & Licensing Division Briefing             

Thursday, 09 July 2020 

10:00 – 10:45  Meeting with Minister Pippa Hackett      

11:00 – 12:00                   Briefing with Commerce, Consumer & Competition Division                          

12:00 – 13:00                   Meeting with EPIC Working Group                                                 

14:30 – 15:30                   Meeting with Director of ODCE 

15:30 – 16:00                   Meeting with CEO of PIAB CEO  

Friday, 10 July 2020 

09:30 – 10:30                  Visit Framespace Solutions                           

13:30 – 14:30                  Meeting with Tánaiste & Minister English                                           

14:30 – 15:30  Meeting of SME & State Bodies Group  

Saturday, 11 July 2020 

13:00 – 14:00                  Saturday with Cormac O hEadhra 

Monday, 13 July 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                  Constituency Clinic  

Tuesday, 14 July 2020 

10:00 – 11:00                  Briefing on Companies Amendment Bill  

11:00 – 12:00                  Briefing on DBEI Corporate Services  

14:30 – 15:30                  PQ briefing 

16:07 – 17:57                  Oral PQ’s 

Wednesday, 15 July 2020 

12:30 – 13:12                 Appointment of Member of Government 

15:30 – 16:00                Recording of Department video message  

Thursday, 16 July 2020 

10:30 – 11:30               Meeting with Assistant Secretary of Commerce, Consumer and Competition  

12:00 – 13:00               Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisor & Minister English  

Friday, 17 July 2020 

09:00 – 12:00               Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 20 July 2020 

14:00 – 18:00               Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 21 July 2020 

11:30 – 12:30                Briefing on EU Digital Single Market & Digital Economy Policy  
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14:30 – 15:30                Order of Business 

Wednesday, 22 July 2020 

10:00 – 10:30                 Midlands Radio interview 

11:20 – 12:20                 Meeting with Tánaiste 

14:20 – 15:30                 Meeting with Tánaiste & Alliance for Insurance Reform  

15:30 – 16:00                 Meeting re Private Members Business 

17:30 – 18:30                 FF Parliamentary meeting 

Thursday, 23 July 2020 

09:30 – 10:30                Election of Leas-Cheann Comhairle 

11:00 – 12:00                Briefing on the Companies Bill 

12:00 – 12:45                Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

Friday, 24 July 2020 

11:45 – 13:45                Companies Amendment Bill  

Monday, 27 July 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 28 July 2020 

10:30 – 11:30                Briefing on Commerce, Consumer & Competition  

11:45 – 12:45                Meeting with Enterprise Ireland Liaison Unit  

16:30 – 17:15                Conference call with DBEI Press Office  

Wednesday, 29 July 2020 

12:30 – 13:00               DBEI Press Video – Companies Bill  

14:00 – 14:45               Meeting with Event Sector VC 

17:30 – 18:30               FF Parliamentary Party meeting 

Thursday, 30 July 2020 

09:30 – 10:30               Companies Bill 2nd Stage 

11:00 – 12:00               Meeting with Taoiseach 

12:00 – 12:45               Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

13:42 – 16:00               Companies Bill 2nd and Remaining stages 

Friday, 31 July 2020 

09:00 – 12:00               Constituency Clinic  

Monday, 03 August 2020 

14:00 – 18:00               Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 04 August 2020 
DAIL RECESS 4TH August – 8th September 

14:30 – 15:30                Order of Business 
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Wednesday, 05 August 2020 

14:00 – 15:00                Meeting with Enterprise Holdings  

Thursday, 06 August 2020 

10:00 – 11:00                Meeting with Enterprise Ireland Overseas  

11:00 – 11:30                Meeting with Assistant Secretary General of EU Affairs, Trade Policy & Licensing  

12:00 – 12:45                Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

Friday, 07 August 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 10 August 2020 

14:00 – 16:00                Constituency Clinic 

Wednesday, 12 August 2020 

11:00 – 12:00                Competition & Consumer Protection Commission briefing 
12:30 – 13:30                Meeting re Employment Law 

Thursday, 13 August 2020 

12:00 – 12:45                Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 
20:00 – 21:00                Meeting with Westmeath Vintners  

Friday, 14 August 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 17 August 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Friday, 21 August 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 24 August 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Friday, 28 August 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 31 August 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 01 September 2020 

11:00 – 12:00                Launch of Irish Cooperative Organisation Guide to Starting a Co-operative 

14:00 – 15:00                Meeting with Enterprise Ireland  

Thursday, 03 September 2020 

09:45 – 10:45                Meeting with Taoiseach 

12:00 – 12:45                Meeting with Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

Friday, 04 September 2020 

09:00 -12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 07 September 2020 
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14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 08 September 2020 
DAIL RESUMES 

11:00 – 12:00                Meeting with Irish Canada Business Association  

14:00 – 15:00                Meeting with Drinks Ireland  

Wednesday, 09 September 2020 

11:00 – 12:00                 Meeting with American Chamber of Commerce  

1216:30 – 17:30             Briefing from Inward Investment Unit  

Thursday, 10 September 2020 

09:15 – 10:30                Enterprise Ireland Masterclass in Virtual Setting VC 

10:30 – 11:15                Briefing on Control Exports Bill 

12:00 – 12:45                Meeting with Tánaiste’s advisors & Minister English 

14:00 – 14:45                Briefing on PIAB  

15:15 – 16:00                Meeting with Managing Director of Eventhaus 

16:30 – 17:30                Briefing from Inward Investment Unit  

Friday, 11 September 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                Constituency Clinic 

Monday, 14 September 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 15th September 2020 

09:30 – 09:45                Webinar - Enterprise Ireland Construction  

Wednesday, 16th September 2020 

10:30 – 11:30                 Webinar - ISME 

12:00 – 12:45                 Budget Briefing 

17:57 – 21:27                 Statements on Protecting Jobs & Supporting Business 

Thursday, 17th September 2020 

10:00 – 10:45                 Briefing re Budget 2021 

12:00 – 12:45                 Meeting Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

14:30 – 15:15                 Briefing on Control Exports Bill 

Friday, 18th September 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                 Constituency Clinic 

11:05 – 11:35                 Interview with Midlands Radio  

Monday, 21st September 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                 Constituency Clinic 

Tuesday, 22nd September 2020 
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09:45 – 10:45                 Online Optimisation event 

14:15 – 14:45                 Pre-brief: Future of EU Trade Policy 

14:30 – 15:45                 Future of EU Trade Policy event 

Wednesday, 23rd September 2020 

 

Thursday, 24th September 2020 

09:30 – 10:00                 Meeting with Minister McGrath and C&C 

10:15 – 10:45                 Webinar - Enterprise Ireland Exporter Development  

11:00 – 12:00                 Meeting with MRC meeting 

12:00 – 12:45                 Meeting; Tánaiste’s Advisors & Minister English 

15:45 – 16:30                 Briefing on AI Strategy   

Friday, 25th September 2020 

09:00 – 12:00                 Constituency Clinic 

10:00 – 12:30                 Meeting of SME Growth Taskforce Inaugural Plenary  

Monday, 28th September 2020 

14:00 – 18:00                 Constituency Clinic 

14:00 – 15:00                 Westmeath County Council meeting 

Tuesday, 29th September 2020 

15:30 - 16:00                 Meeting with Tánaiste & Ministers of State 

16:00 – 17:00                Meeting of DBEI Ministerial Management Board 

 

Wednesday, 30th September 2020 

10:30 – 11:30                 Meeting with PIAB 

11:45 – 12:00                 Enterprise Ireland Roadshow 

13:00 - 13:30                 Meeting Brexit Omnibus Bill 2020  

15:00 – 16:00                Sub Committee of the Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery 


